
Bus Stop Bus Time

Chittorgarh
Sanvally Sec.School-
Sawaliyaji 6:30 AM SANJAY SONI 9828230095 Deepak Singh 8544910465

Chittorgarh Bhadsoda 7:30 AM SANJAY SONI 9828230095 Deepak Singh 8544910465

Chittorgarh Model Damakhera 6:30 AM SANJAY SONI 9828230095
Sandeep Parashar

Deepak Suthar
9460536330
9462585879

Chittorgarh Kapasan 7:30 AM SANJAY SONI 9828230095
Sandeep Parashar

Deepak Suthar
9460536330
9462585879

Chittorgarh Sikar Academy 6:30 AM SANJAY SONI 9828230095 Mahesh Chandra Sharma 9672139072

Chittorgarh School Bhadesar 7:30 AM SANJAY SONI 9828230095 Mahesh Chandra Sharma 9672139072

Chittorgarh Cyber Academy 6:30 AM SANJAY SONI 9828230095 ajeet singh 7970962322

Chittorgarh Akola 7:30 AM SANJAY SONI 9828230095 ajeet singh 7970962322

Chittorgarh Vaatsalya Academy 6:30 AM SANJAY SONI 9828230095 Santosh Prajapat 8079011213

Chittorgarh Bhadsoda 7:30 AM SANJAY SONI 9828230095 Santosh Prajapat 8079011213

4

5

1

1

1

1

2

1

2

3

KAPASAN Buses 06
Route

S.No District No Of Buses Route Coordinator Mob.No Supporting Staff Name
Supporting 

Staff Contact 



Bus Stop Bus Time

Chittorgarh  Rashmi
7:30 AM

UDAI REGAR 9828268996
1 Rajendra Sen

2.Sudhir Sargara
9828268996
9929938032

Chittorgarh
Bhimgar 8:00 AM

UDAI REGAR 9828268996
1 Rajendra Sen

2.Sudhir Sargara
9828268996
9929938032

Chittorgarh
Narela By 
Pass 8:30 AM

UDAI REGAR 9828268996
1 Rajendra Sen

2.Sudhir Sargara
9828268996
9929938032

1 2

RASHMI  Buses 2

S.No District
Route

No Of Buses Route Coordinator Mob.No Supporting Staff Name Supporting Staff Contact No.



Bus Stop Bus Time
Udaipur Love-Kush Stadium 6:30 AM MANOJ SARASWAT 9928545260 MANOJ SARASWAT 9928545260

Udaipur
  
Vidya Bhawan 
Sr.School

7:00 AM MANOJ SARASWAT 9928545260 MANOJ SARASWAT 9928545260

Udaipur Townhall 7:15 AM MANOJ SARASWAT 9928545260 MANOJ SARASWAT 9928545260

2 Udaipur
Near PM Shree 
School Mavli

7:00 AM 3 MANOJ SARASWAT 9928545260 Dinkar Narayan 8209606282

1 1

UDAIPUR Buses 04

S.No District
Route

No Of Buses Route Coordinator Mob.No Supporting Staff Name Supporting Staff Contact No.



Bus Stop Bus Time
Chittorgarh Bus Stand Begun 7:00 AM BHERU LAL SUTHAR 9772276225 Anil Kumar Sharma 7665968846
Chittorgarh Katundamod 7:30 AM BHERU LAL SUTHAR 9772276225 Anil Kumar Sharma 7665968846
Chittorgarh Bhichor 7:45 AM BHERU LAL SUTHAR 9772276225 Anil Kumar Sharma 7665968846
Chittorgarh Parsoli 8:00 AM BHERU LAL SUTHAR 9772276225 Anil Kumar Sharma 7665968846
Chittorgarh Bassi 8:15 AM BHERU LAL SUTHAR 9772276225 Anil Kumar Sharma 7665968846
Chittorgarh Saran 8:30 AM BHERU LAL SUTHAR 9772276225 Anil Kumar Sharma 7665968846
Chittorgarh Khutiya 8:45 AM BHERU LAL SUTHAR 9772276225 Anil Kumar Sharma 7665968846
Chittorgarh Chogawadi 8:50 AM BHERU LAL SUTHAR 9772276225 Anil Kumar Sharma 7665968846

11

BEGUE Buses 01

S.No District
Route

No Of Buses Route Coordinator Mob.No Supporting Staff Name Supporting Staff Contact No.



Bus Stop Bus Time

1 Chittorgarh
Model School 

Badisadari
7:00 AM 1 ANKIT NAWALAKHA 9799671363 HEMENDRA SINGH 7727019682

Chittorgarh
GOVT. School 

Badisadari 
BOYS

7:00 AM ANKIT NAWALAKHA 9799671363 HEMENDRA SINGH 7727019682

Chittorgarh
GOVT. School 

Badisadari 
GIRLS

7:15 AM ANKIT NAWALAKHA 9799671363 HEMENDRA SINGH 7727019682

3 Chittorgarh ITI Badisadri 7:00 AM 1 ANKIT NAWALAKHA 9799671363 ANIL DANGI 9993976938

4 Chittorgarh

Swami 
Vivekanand 

Privet Badisadri 
School

7:00 AM 3 ANKIT NAWALAKHA 9799671363 SHAHID 7618881012

5 Chittorgarh
Bus Stand Pind 

Bhanuja
7:00 AM 1 ANKIT NAWALAKHA 9799671363 DEEPAK YADAV 7737969117

Chittorgarh
Bus Stand 

Mangalwar
7:00 AM ANKIT NAWALAKHA 9799671363 GOURAV JATAV 7440422116

Chittorgarh Morvan 7:30 AM ANKIT NAWALAKHA 9799671363 GOURAV JATAV 7440422116

7 Chittorgarh ITI Bhadesar 7:00 AM 1 ANKIT NAWALAKHA 9799671363 BAHADUR SINGH DEVRA 7891658461

8 Chittorgarh
GOVT. 

GARDANA
7:00 AM 1 ANKIT NAWALAKHA 9799671363 BAHADUR SINGH DEVRA 7891658461

9 Chittorgarh
MODEL 
SCHOOL 
DUNGLA

7:00 AM 2 ANKIT NAWALAKHA 9799671363 RAM PRASAD SAINI 7891325842

10 Chittorgarh
GOVT. SCHOOL 

Dungala 
7:00 AM 1 ANKIT NAWALAKHA 9799671363 RAM PRASAD SAINI 7891325842

2

6 2

1

BADISADARI  Bus 14

S.No District
Route

No Of Buses Route Coordinator Mob.No Supporting Staff Name Supporting Staff Contact No.



6:30 AM Bus Time

1 Chittorgarh
Govt.Sr.Sec.

School 
Ranikhera-

6:30 AM 1 SUNNY SINGHAVI 7726867204 sunny singhvi 7726867204

2 Chittorgarh
Govt.Sr.Sec.
Boys School
Nimbahera

6:30 AM 1 SUNNY SINGHAVI 7726867204 sunny singhvi 7726867204

3 Chittorgarh

Govt.Sr.Sec.
Girls

School
Nimbahera

6:30 AM 1 SUNNY SINGHAVI 7726867204 sunny singhvi 7726867204

4 Chittorgarh
Patni Public 
SchoolNimb

ahera

6:30 AM 1 SUNNY SINGHAVI 7726867204 mahveer bairagi 9929353656

Chittorgarh
Govt.Sr.Sec.

School 
Badoligata

6:30 AM 1 SUNNY SINGHAVI 7726867204 raman malik 9634676066

Chittorgarh Arniyajoshi 7:00 AM 1 SUNNY SINGHAVI 7726867204 raman malik 9634676066

Chittorgarh
Gove.Sr.Sec.

School
Fachar

6:30 AM 1 SUNNY SINGHAVI 7726867204 tarun soni 8003874751

Chittorgarh Bhawliya 7:00 AM 1 SUNNY SINGHAVI 7726867204 tarun soni 8003874751
Chittorgarh Satkanda 7:30 AM 1 SUNNY SINGHAVI 7726867204 tarun soni 8003874751

Chittorgarh
Govt.Sr.Sec.

School 
Badoli

6:30 AM 1 SUNNY SINGHAVI 7726867204 lalit kumar salvi 9509979351

Chittorgarh Madhosing 7:00 AM 1 SUNNY SINGHAVI 7726867204 lalit kumar salvi 9509979351
Chittorgarh Lasdawan 7:30 AM 1 SUNNY SINGHAVI 7726867204 lalit kumar salvi 9509979351
Chittorgarh Dhoriya 8:00 AM 1 SUNNY SINGHAVI 7726867204 lalit kumar salvi 9509979351

6

NIMBAHERA  Buses 11

S.No District
Route

No Of Buses Route Coordinator Mob.No Supporting Staff Name Supporting Staff Contact No.

5

7



Chittorgarh Binota 6:30 AM 1 SUNNY SINGHAVI 7726867204 gopal lal bareth 6367689821
Chittorgarh Javda 7:00 AM 1 SUNNY SINGHAVI 7726867204 gopal lal bareth 6367689821

Chittorgarh
Govt.Sr.Sec.

School
Semliya

6:30 AM 1 SUNNY SINGHAVI 7726867204 Khushi Ram 9772636528

Chittorgarh Dala 7:00 AM 1 SUNNY SINGHAVI 7726867204 Khushi Ram 9772636528
Chittorgarh Kishanpura 7:30 AM 1 SUNNY SINGHAVI 7726867204 Khushi Ram 9772636528
Chittorgarh Marjivi 8:00 AM 1 SUNNY SINGHAVI 7726867204 Khushi Ram 9772636528

Chittorgarh
Govt.Sr.Sec.

School
Jaliya

6:30 AM 1 SUNNY SINGHAVI 7726867204 yogesh joshi 7023122607

Chittorgarh Bangreda 7:00 AM 1 SUNNY SINGHAVI 7726867204 yogesh joshi 7023122607
Chittorgarh Mamadev 7:30 AM 1 SUNNY SINGHAVI 7726867204 yogesh joshi 7023122607
Chittorgarh Kotdi Kalan 8:00 AM 1 SUNNY SINGHAVI 7726867204 yogesh joshi 7023122607
Chittorgarh Mangrol 6:30 AM 1 SUNNY SINGHAVI 7726867204 Nitesh Jha 8178041137
Chittorgarh Unkhliya 7:00 AM 1 SUNNY SINGHAVI 7726867204 Nitesh Jha 8178041137

11

8

9

10



Bus Stop Bus Time

Neemuch (MP) Divin Public School ,singoli 6:00 AM ANUBHAV RATHOR
9950057551
7300097114

Mr.Anil Dhangar 7354632775, 7828890025

Neemuch (MP) Begun
6:30 AM

ANUBHAV RATHOR
9950057551
7300097114

Mr.Anil Dhangar 7354632775, 7828890025

Neemuch (MP) Bassi
7:00 AM

ANUBHAV RATHOR
9950057551
7300097114

Mr.Anil Dhangar 7354632775, 7828890025

Neemuch (MP)  Govt.S S Taal singoli 6:00 AM ANUBHAV RATHOR
9950057551
7300097114

 Mr. Ajit 7970962322

Neemuch (MP) Begun
6:30 AM

ANUBHAV RATHOR
9950057551
7300097114

 Mr. Ajit 7970962322

Neemuch (MP) Bassi
7:00 AM

ANUBHAV RATHOR
9950057551
7300097114

 Mr. Ajit 7970962322

Neemuch (MP)
Govrt.S.S.jat 
bijaipur 6:00 AM ANUBHAV RATHOR

9950057551
7300097114

Mr.Adesh Kumar 6306632223

Neemuch (MP) Begun
6:30 AM

ANUBHAV RATHOR
9950057551
7300097114

Mr.Adesh Kumar 6306632223

Neemuch (MP) Bassi
7:00 AM

ANUBHAV RATHOR
9950057551
7300097114

Mr.Adesh Kumar 6306632223

Neemuch (MP) Safiyah hs S. ratangarh 6:00 AM ANUBHAV RATHOR
9950057551
7300097114 Mr.Amal Haridas 9744445698, 9074779693

Neemuch (MP) jat
6:30 AM

ANUBHAV RATHOR
9950057551
7300097114 Mr.Amal Haridas 9744445698, 9074779693

Neemuch (MP) bijaipur
7:00 AM

ANUBHAV RATHOR
9950057551
7300097114 Mr.Amal Haridas 9744445698, 9074779693

Neemuch (MP) Bassi
7:30 AM

ANUBHAV RATHOR
9950057551
7300097114 Mr.Amal Haridas 9744445698, 9074779693

Neemuch (MP)
CM Rise Govt S.S.
jawad 6:00 AM ANUBHAV RATHOR

9950057551
7300097114

Mr.Ritesh Ojha 7014136252

Neemuch (MP) nimbahera
6:30 AM

ANUBHAV RATHOR
9950057551
7300097114

Mr.Ritesh Ojha 7014136252

Neemuch (MP) Chittorgarh
7:00 AM

ANUBHAV RATHOR
9950057551
7300097114

Mr.Ritesh Ojha 7014136252

MP Buses 15

S.No District
Route

No Of Buses Route Coordinator Mob.No Supporting Staff Name Supporting Staff Contact No.

2

2

2

2

1

2

3

4

5

1



Neemuch (MP) Nutan HS S.Neemuch 6:00 AM ANUBHAV RATHOR
9950057551
7300097114

Mr.Manoj Kumar 9410081205

Neemuch (MP) nimbahera
6:30 AM

ANUBHAV RATHOR
9950057551
7300097114

Mr.Manoj Kumar 9410081205

Neemuch (MP) Chittorgarh
7:00 AM

ANUBHAV RATHOR
9950057551
7300097114

Mr.Manoj Kumar 9410081205

Neemuch (MP) Model Public S. Neemuch 6:00 AM ANUBHAV RATHOR
9950057551
7300097114

Mr.Dinesh Kumar 9928965659

Neemuch (MP) nimbahera
6:30 AM

ANUBHAV RATHOR
9950057551
7300097114

Mr.Dinesh Kumar 9928965659

Neemuch (MP) Chittorgarh
8:00 AM

ANUBHAV RATHOR
9950057551
7300097114

Mr.Dinesh Kumar 9928965659

Neemuch (MP) Govt. Exellent S.Neemuch 6:00 AM ANUBHAV RATHOR
9950057551
7300097114

Mr. Raghav Chouhan 9755838205

Neemuch (MP) nimbahera
6:30 AM

ANUBHAV RATHOR
9950057551
7300097114

Mr. Raghav Chouhan 9755838205

Neemuch (MP) Chittorgarh
8:00 AM

ANUBHAV RATHOR
9950057551
7300097114

Mr. Raghav Chouhan 9755838205

Neemuch (MP) Sahid B.S.S.& S.V palsoda 6:00 AM ANUBHAV RATHOR
9950057551
7300097114

Mr.Md. Zulphakar Ali 9955193740, 6375984624

Neemuch (MP) neemuch
6:30 AM

ANUBHAV RATHOR
9950057551
7300097114

Mr.Md. Zulphakar Ali 9955193740, 6375984624

Neemuch (MP) nimbahera
7:00 AM

ANUBHAV RATHOR
9950057551
7300097114

Mr.Md. Zulphakar Ali 9955193740, 6375984624

Neemuch (MP) Chittorgarh
8:00 AM

ANUBHAV RATHOR
9950057551
7300097114

Mr.Md. Zulphakar Ali 9955193740, 6375984624

Neemuch (MP)
Childeran Academy Sr. S. School 
Neemuch 6:00 AM ANUBHAV RATHOR

9950057551
7300097114

Mr.Deepak Dwivedi 8319428473

Neemuch (MP) nimbahera
6:30 AM

ANUBHAV RATHOR
9950057551
7300097114

Mr.Deepak Dwivedi 8319428473

Neemuch (MP) Chittorgarh
8:00 AM

ANUBHAV RATHOR
9950057551
7300097114

Mr.Deepak Dwivedi 8319428473

7

8

9

10

1

6

2

1

1

1



Bus Stop Bus Time

Chittorgarh
Ambedkar Circle 8:00 AM 1

SAPNA SHARMA
Suraj Kumhar

7014120628
8949685699 Mr. Kayyum Khan 9413792355

Chittorgarh
Gangrar Station 8:15 AM 1

SAPNA SHARMA
Suraj Kumhar

7014120628
8949685699 Mr. Kayyum Khan 9413792355

Chittorgarh
Jai Shree Classes 8:00 AM 1

SAPNA SHARMA
Suraj Kumhar

7014120628
8949685699 Mr. Kayyum Khan 9413792355

2 Chittorgarh
Ramdev Mandir Gangrar 8:00 AM 1

SAPNA SHARMA
Suraj Kumhar

7014120628
8949685699 Mr. Bharat Bhushan 9521620866

Chittorgarh
Sudri 8:15 AM 1

SAPNA SHARMA
Suraj Kumhar

7014120628
8949685699 Dr. Rajendra Bairwa 9166026979

Chittorgarh
Ramdev Mandir Gangrar 8:30 AM 1

SAPNA SHARMA
Suraj Kumhar

7014120628
8949685699 Dr. Rajendra Bairwa 9166026979

Chittorgarh
Boodh 8:00 AM 1

SAPNA SHARMA
Suraj Kumhar

7014120628
8949685699

Mr.Bahadur Singh 
Rathore

9602543874, 9829815655

Chittorgarh
Kasedi 8:15 AM 1

SAPNA SHARMA
Suraj Kumhar

7014120628
8949685699

Mr.Bahadur Singh 
Rathore

9602543874, 9829815655

Chittorgarh
Dewada 8:30 AM 1

SAPNA SHARMA
Suraj Kumhar

7014120628
8949685699

Mr.Bahadur Singh 
Rathore

9602543874, 9829815655

Chittorgarh
Undawa 8:45 AM 1

SAPNA SHARMA
Suraj Kumhar

7014120628
8949685699

Mr.Bahadur Singh 
Rathore

9602543874, 9829815655

Chittorgarh
Jojro Kakheda 8:50 AM 1

SAPNA SHARMA
Suraj Kumhar

7014120628
8949685699

Mr.Bahadur Singh 
Rathore

9602543874, 9829815655

Chittorgarh
Suwaniya 8:00 AM 1

SAPNA SHARMA
Suraj Kumhar

7014120628
8949685699

Mr.Bablu Singh 
Chauhan

8239270869

Chittorgarh
Chogawadi 8:15 AM 1

SAPNA SHARMA
Suraj Kumhar

7014120628
8949685699

Mr.Bablu Singh 
Chauhan

8239270869

Chittorgarh
Lalas 8:30 AM 1

SAPNA SHARMA
Suraj Kumhar

7014120628
8949685699

Mr.Bablu Singh 
Chauhan

8239270869

Chittorgarh
Govaliya 8:45 AM 1

SAPNA SHARMA
Suraj Kumhar

7014120628
8949685699

Mr.Bablu Singh 
Chauhan

8239270869

GANGRAR - CHITTORGARH Buses - 17

S.No District
Route

No Of Buses Route Coordinator Mob.No Supporting Staff Name Supporting Staff Contact No.

1

3

4

5



Chittorgarh
Dadiya 8:50 AM 1

SAPNA SHARMA
Suraj Kumhar

7014120628
8949685699

Mr.Bablu Singh 
Chauhan

8239270869

Chittorgarh
Soniyana 8:00 AM 1

SAPNA SHARMA
Suraj Kumhar

7014120628
8949685699

Mr.Narendra Kumar 
Ved

9694779363

Chittorgarh
Sadi 8:15 AM 1

SAPNA SHARMA
Suraj Kumhar

7014120628
8949685699

Mr.Narendra Kumar 
Ved

9694779363

Chittorgarh
Sadas 8:30 AM 1

SAPNA SHARMA
Suraj Kumhar

7014120628
8949685699

Mr.Narendra Kumar 
Ved

9694779363

Chittorgarh
Sadas 8:00 AM 1

SAPNA SHARMA
Suraj Kumhar

7014120628
8949685699

Dr. Manohar Lal 
Meghwal

8890648860, 9074184432

Chittorgarh
Tumbadiya 8:15 AM 1

SAPNA SHARMA
Suraj Kumhar

7014120628
8949685699

Dr. Manohar Lal 
Meghwal

8890648860, 9074184432

8 Chittorgarh
Bus Stand Bassi 8:00 AM 1

SAPNA SHARMA
Suraj Kumhar

7014120628
8949685699

Mr.Rajesh Kumar Joshi 9588270532

9 Chittorgarh
Govt.S.S.Palka 8:00 AM 1

SAPNA SHARMA
Suraj Kumhar

7014120628
8949685699 Mr. Pradeep Singh 8979416116

Chittorgarh
Surajpol Alok School 7:00 AM 1

SAPNA SHARMA
Suraj Kumhar

7014120628
8949685699 Dr.Nikhil Garg 9929517239

Chittorgarh
Semalpura 7:15 AM 1

SAPNA SHARMA
Suraj Kumhar

7014120628
8949685699 Dr.Nikhil Garg 9929517239

Chittorgarh
Manpura 7:30 AM 1

SAPNA SHARMA
Suraj Kumhar

7014120628
8949685699 Dr.Nikhil Garg 9929517239

Chittorgarh
Apsara Talkies 7:45 AM 1

SAPNA SHARMA
Suraj Kumhar

7014120628
8949685699 Dr.Nikhil Garg 9929517239

Chittorgarh
Collectory 7:50 AM 1

SAPNA SHARMA
Suraj Kumhar

7014120628
8949685699 Dr.Nikhil Garg 9929517239

Chittorgarh
Keer Kheda 8:00 AM 1

SAPNA SHARMA
Suraj Kumhar

7014120628
8949685699 Dr.Nikhil Garg 9929517239

Chittorgarh
Putholi 7:30 AM 1

SAPNA SHARMA
Suraj Kumhar

7014120628
8949685699 Mr.Vikram Singh Rao 9784175212

Chittorgarh
Chanderiya 7:45 AM 1

SAPNA SHARMA
Suraj Kumhar

7014120628
8949685699 Mr.Vikram Singh Rao 9784175212

Chittorgarh
Ajoliya Kheda 7:50 AM 1

SAPNA SHARMA
Suraj Kumhar

7014120628
8949685699 Mr.Vikram Singh Rao 9784175212

7

6

10

11



Chittorgarh
Govt.S.S.Ghosunda 7:00 AM 1

SAPNA SHARMA
Suraj Kumhar

7014120628
8949685699 Mr.Samir Kumar 7292950606

Chittorgarh
Kashmor 7:15 AM 1

SAPNA SHARMA
Suraj Kumhar

7014120628
8949685699 Mr.Samir Kumar 7292950606

Chittorgarh
Ajoliya Kheda 8:15 AM 1

SAPNA SHARMA
Suraj Kumhar

7014120628
8949685699 Mr.Samir Kumar 7292950606

Chittorgarh
Govt.S.S Dhanet 7:30 AM 1

SAPNA SHARMA
Suraj Kumhar

7014120628
8949685699 Mr.Devraj Singh Bhati 9660340366

Chittorgarh
Dagla ka kheda 7:45 AM 1

SAPNA SHARMA
Suraj Kumhar

7014120628
8949685699 Mr.Devraj Singh Bhati 9660340366

Chittorgarh
Mata ji ki Pandoli 8:00 AM 1

SAPNA SHARMA
Suraj Kumhar

7014120628
8949685699 Mr.Devraj Singh Bhati 9660340366

Chittorgarh
Badodiya 8:15 AM 1

SAPNA SHARMA
Suraj Kumhar

7014120628
8949685699 Mr.Devraj Singh Bhati 9660340366

Chittorgarh
Rolahera 8:30 AM 1

SAPNA SHARMA
Suraj Kumhar

7014120628
8949685699 Mr.Devraj Singh Bhati 9660340366

Chittorgarh
Govt.S.S Ochari 7:30 AM 1

SAPNA SHARMA
Suraj Kumhar

7014120628
8949685699 Mr.Dilip Virwal 7230020576

Chittorgarh
Jain Gurukul School 7:45 AM 1

SAPNA SHARMA
Suraj Kumhar

7014120628
8949685699 Mr.Dilip Virwal 7230020576

Chittorgarh
  Pratap Nagar 8:00 AM 1

SAPNA SHARMA
Suraj Kumhar

7014120628
8949685699 Mr.Dilip Virwal 7230020576

Chittorgarh
Collectory 8:15 AM 1

SAPNA SHARMA
Suraj Kumhar

7014120628
8949685699 Mr.Dilip Virwal 7230020576

Chittorgarh
Govt.S.S.Barada 7:00 AM 1

SAPNA SHARMA
Suraj Kumhar

7014120628
8949685699

Mr. Devraj Singh 
Rathore

9950406540

Chittorgarh
Bojunda 7:15 AM 1

SAPNA SHARMA
Suraj Kumhar

7014120628
8949685699

Mr. Devraj Singh 
Rathore

9950406540

Chittorgarh
Chauthpura 8:15 AM 1

SAPNA SHARMA
Suraj Kumhar

7014120628
8949685699

Mr. Devraj Singh 
Rathore

9950406540

Chittorgarh
Segwa 7:30 AM 1

SAPNA SHARMA
Suraj Kumhar

7014120628
8949685699

Mr. Devraj Singh 
Rathore

9950406540

Chittorgarh
Chittorgarh 7:45 AM 1

SAPNA SHARMA
Suraj Kumhar

7014120628
8949685699

Mr. Devraj Singh 
Rathore

9950406540

12

13

15

14



Chittorgarh
Vishal Academy 8:00 AM 1

SAPNA SHARMA
Suraj Kumhar

7014120628
8949685699 Mr.Abhishek Parihar 9351330205

Chittorgarh
Saheed Major Natawar Singh 
School 8:15 AM 1

SAPNA SHARMA
Suraj Kumhar

7014120628
8949685699 Mr.Abhishek Parihar 9351330205

17 Chittorgarh
Zinc School Zinc Colony 8:15 AM 1

SAPNA SHARMA
Suraj Kumhar

7014120628
8949685699 Mr.Bhupesh Sharma 7976833170

18 Chittorgarh
Mahesh Shiksha Kendra, Gangrar 8:15 AM 1 (self)

SAPNA SHARMA
Suraj Kumhar

7014120628
8949685699

16

Own Bus



Bus Stop Bus Time

Bhilwara MODEL SCHOOL Bagor 6:30 AM
Abhinav Sharma
Rajesh Bhatt

9660354696
9887246031 Parbat Singh Ji 8742829553

Bhilwara Mandal 7:00 AM
Abhinav Sharma
Rajesh Bhatt

9660354696
9887246031 Parbat Singh Ji 8742829553

Bhilwara Bhilwara 7:30 AM
Abhinav Sharma
Rajesh Bhatt

9660354696
9887246031 Parbat Singh Ji 8742829553

Bhilwara Bhagwan Pura (GSS) 6:30 AM
Abhinav Sharma
Rajesh Bhatt

9660354696
9887246031

Om Prakash Gurjar Sir, 
Daksh Sir 8094067334, 8949673816

Bhilwara Mandal 7:00 AM
Abhinav Sharma
Rajesh Bhatt

9660354696
9887246031

Om Prakash Gurjar Sir, 
Daksh Sir 8094067334, 8949673816

Bhilwara Bhilwara 7:30 AM
Abhinav Sharma
Rajesh Bhatt

9660354696
9887246031

Om Prakash Gurjar Sir, 
Daksh Sir 8094067334, 8949673816

Bhilwara Mandal 6:30 AM
Abhinav Sharma
Rajesh Bhatt

9660354696
9887246031 Ajay Kumar Dabriya Sir 8949046636

Bhilwara Bhilwara 7:00 AM
Abhinav Sharma
Rajesh Bhatt

9660354696
9887246031 Ajay Kumar Dabriya Sir 8949046636

Bhilwara Bus Stand Pur 6:30 AM
Abhinav Sharma
Rajesh Bhatt

9660354696
9887246031

Aman Kumar Salvi 
(Student) 785101924

Bhilwara Bapunagar 7:00 AM
Abhinav Sharma
Rajesh Bhatt

9660354696
9887246031

Aman Kumar Salvi 
(Student) 785101924

Bhilwara Govt.S.S.S. Pratapnagar 7:30 AM
Abhinav Sharma
Rajesh Bhatt

9660354696
9887246031

Aman Kumar Salvi 
(Student) 785101924

Bhilwara MPS 6:30 AM
Abhinav Sharma
Rajesh Bhatt

9660354696
9887246031 Dr Nikita Jain 8949583603

Bhilwara Ramdham 7:00 AM
Abhinav Sharma
Rajesh Bhatt

9660354696
9887246031 Dr Nikita Jain 8949583603

Bhilwara Bhilwara 7:30 AM
Abhinav Sharma
Rajesh Bhatt

9660354696
9887246031 Dr Nikita Jain 8949583603

Bhilwara Asop (Kotri) 6:30 AM
Abhinav Sharma
Rajesh Bhatt

9660354696
9887246031 Manssori Ji 9928228911

BHILWARA Buses 31

S.No District
Route

No Of Buses Route Coordinator Mob.No Supporting Staff Name Supporting Staff Contact No.

1

2

3

4

5

2

3

1

3

1



Bhilwara Suwana 7:00 AM
Abhinav Sharma
Rajesh Bhatt

9660354696
9887246031 Manssori Ji 9928228911

Bhilwara Bhilwara 7:30 AM
Abhinav Sharma
Rajesh Bhatt

9660354696
9887246031 Manssori Ji 9928228911

7
Bhilwara   Bus Stand Suwana 7:30 AM

2
Abhinav Sharma
Rajesh Bhatt

9660354696
9887246031 Javed Kurashi 9269235216

Bhilwara Love Garden Aisteen 7:00 AM
Abhinav Sharma
Rajesh Bhatt

9660354696
9887246031 Manish Kumar Bhatt 9461189446

Bhilwara Shikhar classes Bhilwara 7:30 AM
Abhinav Sharma
Rajesh Bhatt

9660354696
9887246031 Manish Kumar Bhatt 9461189446

Bhilwara SMMGS 6:30 AM
Abhinav Sharma
Rajesh Bhatt

9660354696
9887246031 Rakesj Kumar Jhawar 9521056167

Bhilwara Jain Computer 7:00 AM
Abhinav Sharma
Rajesh Bhatt

9660354696
9887246031 Rakesj Kumar Jhawar 9521056167

Bhilwara DEO 7:15 AM
Abhinav Sharma
Rajesh Bhatt

9660354696
9887246031 Rakesj Kumar Jhawar 9521056167

Bhilwara Chitrakutdham 7:30 AM
Abhinav Sharma
Rajesh Bhatt

9660354696
9887246031 Rakesj Kumar Jhawar 9521056167

Bhilwara Bhilwara 7:45 AM
Abhinav Sharma
Rajesh Bhatt

9660354696
9887246031 Rakesj Kumar Jhawar 9521056167

10
Bhilwara Bus Stand Hamirghar 8:00 AM

1
Abhinav Sharma
Rajesh Bhatt

9660354696
9887246031 Komal & Jyoti Maam 7849844949

Bhilwara Mangrope 7:00 AM
Abhinav Sharma
Rajesh Bhatt

9660354696
9887246031

Dr Ram Gopal Dhakar 
Sir 7742748985

Bhilwara Govt School Mangrope 7:15 AM
Abhinav Sharma
Rajesh Bhatt

9660354696
9887246031

Dr Ram Gopal Dhakar 
Sir 7742748985

Bhilwara Harnimahadev 7:30 AM
Abhinav Sharma
Rajesh Bhatt

9660354696
9887246031

Dr Ram Gopal Dhakar 
Sir 7742748985

Bhilwara Asian Public School 7:45 AM
Abhinav Sharma
Rajesh Bhatt

9660354696
9887246031

Dr Ram Gopal Dhakar 
Sir 7742748985

Bhilwara Banera (Bus Stand) 7:00 AM
Abhinav Sharma
Rajesh Bhatt

9660354696
9887246031 Abhishek Joshi 9983152265

Bhilwara Banera 7:15 AM
Abhinav Sharma
Rajesh Bhatt

9660354696
9887246031 Abhishek Joshi 9983152265

6 1

2

1

3

9

8

11

12 1



Bhilwara Bhilwara 7:30 AM
Abhinav Sharma
Rajesh Bhatt

9660354696
9887246031 Abhishek Joshi 9983152265

Bhilwara Labour Colony, Bhilwara 7:00 AM
Abhinav Sharma
Rajesh Bhatt

9660354696
9887246031 Virendra Chaudhary ji 9314113393

Bhilwara Pur Road 7:15 AM
Abhinav Sharma
Rajesh Bhatt

9660354696
9887246031 Virendra Chaudhary ji 9314113393

Bhilwara Pratapnagar 7:30 AM
Abhinav Sharma
Rajesh Bhatt

9660354696
9887246031 Virendra Chaudhary ji 9314113393

Bhilwara Agarsen Vidhyapeeth, Bhilwara 7:30 AM
Abhinav Sharma
Rajesh Bhatt

9660354696
9887246031 DR Umesh Garu Sir 9829160986

Bhilwara Shri Guest House, Bhilwara 7:45 AM
Abhinav Sharma
Rajesh Bhatt

9660354696
9887246031 DR Umesh Garu Sir 9829160986

15
Bhilwara G.SS School Atun 7:30 AM

1 Abhinav Sharma
Rajesh Bhatt

9660354696
9887246031

Ramsahay kumawat Ji
Priyanka MA'AM 

9468792115
8829990879

Bhilwara Hinduja 7:30 AM
Abhinav Sharma
Rajesh Bhatt

9660354696
9887246031 Abhinav Sharma Sir 9660354696

Bhilwara
Vadanta School Sukhadiya Stadiyum 
Bhilwara 7:45 AM

Abhinav Sharma
Rajesh Bhatt

9660354696
9887246031 Abhinav Sharma Sir 9660354696

17
Bhilwara

Arihant Intarnational School Ajmer 
Choraha Bhilwara 7:45 AM

1
Abhinav Sharma
Rajesh Bhatt

9660354696
9887246031 Kripal Sir 7597457118

18
Bhilwara Bus Stand Barundani 7:45 AM

1
Abhinav Sharma
Rajesh Bhatt

9660354696
9887246031 Umesh Vyas 9314385789

Bhilwara Bus Stand Gulabpura 7:30 AM
Abhinav Sharma
Rajesh Bhatt

9660354696
9887246031 Ankit Parashar Sir 8290724040

Bhilwara Taswariya 7:45 AM
Abhinav Sharma
Rajesh Bhatt

9660354696
9887246031 Ankit Parashar Sir 8290724040

20
Bhilwara Govt.S.S.S Mandalgarh 7:00 AM

2
Abhinav Sharma
Rajesh Bhatt

9660354696
9887246031 Ujjawal Sir 8233339987

14

19

13

16

1

1

1

2


